
Ravenna 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 7 PEROTTI L. 13:04.729
Tempo gara

1 2:20.398 + 14.171 17:04:24.852  37,180

2 2:08.371 + 02.144 17:06:33.223  40,663

3 2:06.227 --------- 17:08:39.450  41,354

4 2:07.435 + 01.208 17:10:46.885  40,962

5 2:10.343 + 04.116 17:12:57.228  40,048

6 2:11.955 + 05.728 17:15:09.183  39,559

 Po. 2 - # 512 GALIA R. + 06.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.533 + 14.388 17:04:26.987  36,623

2 2:08.523 + 00.378 17:06:35.510  40,615

3 2:08.145 --------- 17:08:43.655  40,735

4 2:09.415 + 01.270 17:10:53.070  40,335

5 2:10.775 + 02.630 17:13:03.845  39,916

6 2:11.594 + 03.449 17:15:15.439  39,667

 Po. 3 - # 224 VALZANIA A. + 42.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.427 + 16.637 17:04:34.881  34,701

2 2:15.254 + 01.464 17:06:50.135  38,594

3 2:15.459 + 01.669 17:09:05.594  38,536

4 2:14.663 + 00.873 17:11:20.257  38,763

5 2:13.790 --------- 17:13:34.047  39,016

6 2:17.619 + 03.829 17:15:51.666  37,931

 Po. 4 - # 310 PIRACCINI P. + 49.750
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.091 + 20.495 17:04:37.545  34,097

2 2:16.158 + 03.562 17:06:53.703  38,338

3 2:12.596 --------- 17:09:06.299  39,368

4 2:15.190 + 02.594 17:11:21.489  38,612

5 2:23.759 + 11.163 17:13:45.248  36,311

6 2:13.685 + 01.089 17:15:58.933  39,047

 Po. 5 - # 120 VERNA R. + 1:13.339
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.698 + 13.919 17:04:37.152  34,185

2 2:20.185 + 01.406 17:06:57.337  37,237

3 2:18.779 --------- 17:09:16.116  37,614

4 2:19.213 + 00.434 17:11:35.329  37,496

5 2:22.419 + 03.640 17:13:57.748  36,652

6 2:24.774 + 06.995 17:16:22.522  36,056

 Po. 6 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1:19.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.540 + 29.980 17:04:51.994  31,157

2 2:21.526 + 03.966 17:07:13.520  36,884

3 2:17.560 --------- 17:09:31.080  37,947

4 2:19.651 + 02.091 17:11:50.731  37,379

5 2:18.735 + 01.175 17:14:09.466  37,626

6 2:18.816 + 01.256 17:16:28.282  37,604

 Po. 7 - # 511 FENU M. + 1:26.503
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.885 + 15.659 17:04:40.339  33,486

2 2:20.878 + 00.652 17:07:01.217  37,053

3 2:20.226 --------- 17:09:21.443  37,226

4 2:22.240 + 02.014 17:11:43.683  36,699

5 2:25.519 + 05.293 17:14:09.202  35,872

6 2:26.484 + 06.258 17:16:35.686  35,635

 Po. 8 - # 16 MANFREDOTTI L. + 1:41.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.499 + 20.127 17:04:47.953  31,927

2 2:24.905 + 01.533 17:07:12.858  36,024

3 2:23.372 --------- 17:09:36.230  36,409

4 2:24.147 + 00.775 17:12:00.377  36,213

5 2:24.215 + 00.843 17:14:24.592  36,196

6 2:25.942 + 02.570 17:16:50.534  35,768

 Po. 9 - # 221 GALBAGINI J. + 1:54.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.963 + 16.772 17:04:47.417  32,032

2 2:27.059 + 00.868 17:07:14.476  35,496

3 2:26.191 --------- 17:09:40.667  35,707

4 2:26.821 + 00.630 17:12:07.488  35,553

5 2:28.524 + 02.333 17:14:36.012  35,146

6 2:27.421 + 01.230 17:17:03.433  35,409

 Po. 10 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 1:54.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.131 + 24.872 17:04:52.585  31,047

2 2:26.949 + 03.690 17:07:19.534  35,523

3 2:23.259 --------- 17:09:42.793  36,438

4 2:25.080 + 01.821 17:12:07.873  35,980

5 2:28.519 + 05.260 17:14:36.392  35,147

6 2:27.677 + 04.418 17:17:04.069  35,347

 Po. 11 - # 702 MARCONI M. + 2:11.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.711 + 19.478 17:04:51.165  31,312

2 2:30.218 + 02.985 17:07:21.383  34,749

3 2:29.950 + 02.717 17:09:51.333  34,812

4 2:29.909 + 02.676 17:12:21.242  34,821

5 2:31.962 + 04.729 17:14:53.204  34,351

6 2:27.233 --------- 17:17:20.437  35,454

 Po. 12 - # 38 BERTOCCHI A. + 2:12.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.523 + 19.631 17:04:51.977  31,160

2 2:34.439 + 06.547 17:07:26.416  33,800

3 2:30.983 + 03.091 17:09:57.399  34,573

4 2:28.022 + 00.130 17:12:25.421  35,265

5 2:28.589 + 00.697 17:14:54.010  35,130

6 2:27.892 --------- 17:17:21.902  35,296

 Po. 13 - # 36 GASPARETTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.269 + 18.193 17:05:04.723  28,957

2 2:44.859 + 02.783 17:07:49.582  31,663

3 2:43.027 + 00.951 17:10:32.609  32,019

4 2:42.076 --------- 17:13:14.685  32,207

5 2:43.218 + 01.142 17:15:57.903  31,982

 Po. 14 - # 813 LA MARCA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.436 + 19.510 17:05:05.890  28,770

2 2:44.734 + 02.808 17:07:50.624  31,687

3 2:42.855 + 00.929 17:10:33.479  32,053

4 2:41.926 --------- 17:13:15.405  32,237

5 2:42.953 + 01.027 17:15:58.358  32,034

 Po. 15 - # 64 DETTA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:27.932 + 38.132 17:05:32.386  25,104

2 2:49.800 --------- 17:08:22.186  30,742

3 2:53.519 + 03.719 17:11:15.705  30,083

4 2:52.763 + 02.963 17:14:08.468  30,215

5 2:53.832 + 04.032 17:17:02.300  30,029

 Po. 16 - # 22 AMADORI N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.233 + 19.693 17:05:25.687  25,940

2 3:04.982 + 03.442 17:08:30.669  28,219

3 3:01.540 --------- 17:11:32.209  28,754

4 5:16.952 + 2:15.412 17:16:49.161  16,469

Fastest lap: 2:06.227 
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